
Ruta Convencional R-20
Refugio de San Jose - Centro

Primer
servicio

Último
servicio

Tiempos de paso
entre vehículosSalida de

Lunes a Viernes

Lunes a Viernes

05:30

06:22

05:50

06:40

06:20

07:09

22:00

22:50

21:30

22:22

21:50

22:40

8 a 20 minutos

8 a 20 minutos

10 a 15 minutos

10 a 15 minutos

13 a 25 minutos

13 a 25 minutos

Sábado

Sábado

Domingo

Domingo

Colonia
Refugio de San José

Colonia 
Centro


	16: R-20

